
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 233.0 315.0 10

2 Spencer Landis Free State 236.6 295.0 8

3 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 239.4 245.0 6

4 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 225.2 235.0 4

5 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 237.2 235.0 2

6 Devin Gracey Wichita Northwest High School 231.8 225.0 1

7 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 229.9 215.0 0

8 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 236.0 215.0 0

9 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 239.4 195.0 0

10 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 225.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 233.0 500.0 10

2 Spencer Landis Free State 236.6 465.0 8

3 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 237.2 450.0 6

4 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 239.4 430.0 4

5 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 225.2 365.0 2

6 Devin Gracey Wichita Northwest High School 231.8 365.0 1

7 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 236.0 365.0 0

8 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 239.4 335.0 0

9 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 225.0 0 0

10 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 229.9 0 0



Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 225.0 0 0

2 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 225.2 0 0

3 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 229.9 0 0

4 Devin Gracey Wichita Northwest High School 231.8 0 0

5 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 233.0 0 0

6 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 236.0 0 0

7 Spencer Landis Free State 236.6 0 0

8 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 237.2 0 0

9 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 239.4 0 0

10 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 239.4 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Juaquin Burke Wichita Northwest High School 233.0 1280.0 10

2 Spencer Landis Free State 236.6 1215.0 8

3 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 239.4 1150.0 6

4 Eliezer Zamora Shawnee Mission North High School 237.2 1045.0 4

5 SAM SCOTT Washburn Rural 225.2 1015.0 2

6 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 236.0 985.0 1

7 Devin Gracey Wichita Northwest High School 231.8 965.0 0

8 Ricardo Castro Shawnee Mission West 239.4 880.0 0

9 Braxton  Hopper Wichita Northwest High School 229.9 590.0 0

10 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 225.0 0 0


